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Date Topics Faculty 
Friday, September 01, 2017 Red Eye Dr.Vimala 

Monday, September 04, 2017 Ocular Tumours Prof.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 

Friday, September 08, 2017 

Monday, September 11, 2017 Retina / Introduction 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Diabetic Retinopathy 

Friday, September 15, 2017 CRAO/CRVO/ RD 

Monday, September 18, 2017 Keratitis 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Cornea Metabolism 

Friday, September 22, 2017 Lens Metabolism 

Monday, September 25, 2017 Colour Vision, Visual Activity 

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Visual Pathway 

 
 

   Class Timing 
1.Monday - 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

  2.Tuesday - 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 

  3.Friday - 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

  


